
 
          崔寶琪
 

賬號 ACCOUNT NUMBER：
110400342490
 
貨幣 CURRENCY： MOP
 
日期 DATE： 2025-06-01
 
頁數 PAGE： 1
 

 
- Please examine this statement immediately, unless errors are reported within 7 days,

this statement will be considered to be correct.  
- 此結單數目如有錯漏請在本結單發出之日起七天內通知本行，否則作為經已核對無誤。
 

月結單
Statement of Account

日期
DATE

備考
REFERENCEAA

支出
WITHDRAWAL

存入
DEPOSIT

餘額
BALANCE

2025-05-01 B/F $50,588.49

2025-05-06 PAYROLL $3,375.00 $53,963.49

2025-05-13 FPS TFR $3,500.00 $50,463.49

2025-05-14 INET TFR CCD $1,385.41 $49,078.08

2025-05-15 PAYROLL $2,310.00 $51,388.08

2025-05-16 PAYROLL $701.33 $52,089.41

2025-05-21 MACAU PASS TRF $55.50 $52,033.91

2025-05-21 MACAU PASS TRF $123.90 $51,910.01

2025-05-22 MACAU PASS TRF $500.00 $51,410.01

2025-05-28 PAYROLL $24,698.25 $76,108.26

2025-05-28 INET TFR CCD $1,440.04 $74,668.22

2025-05-28 FPS TFR $20,000.00 $54,668.22

TOTAL NUMBER OF WITHDRAWALS 7 TOTAL $27,004.85
TOTAL NUMBER OF DEPOSIT 4 TOTAL $31,084.58


